

SB085_L.005

Amendment No. _____

SB22-085

SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENT

Second Reading

BY SENATOR Coram

1 Amend State, Veterans, & Military Affairs Committee Report, dated
2 February 24, 2022, page 2, strike line 1, and substitute "MONEY,
3 INCLUDING ANY MONEY APPROPRIATED AND ANY GIFTS, GRANTS, AND
4 DONATIONS, FOR".

5 Page 2 of the report, strike lines 8 through 23 and substitute:
6 "Page 13 of the printed bill, strike lines 19 and 20.

7 Page 13 of the bill, line 22, strike "\$5,500,000" and substitute
8 "\$3,500,000".

** ** ** *